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NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

ISIN:  NO0003055501

Overview
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Price

12.04 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

3.08% (0.36)

NO0003055501
NOD

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

2,256 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

11.81 EUR (100)
11.865 EUR (100)

11.80 EUR
12.02 EUR
11.80 EUR
11.68 EUR
11.90825 EUR
400

4,763.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594845,257594473,257594142,257595327,257595124,171497018,171497020,172397578,202356158,202356165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003055501&ID_NOTATION=312040834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=372767663c3f5d35aab1deca451f04e4a3084fa50a927cae38cd8a0169184218&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97f37387e6b3ec5b9&time=1723905169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08f8db6941bf1988752142695786ea5e8eb32bc0c951bd696e65f9e80dc36463&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8d124f7b87a6f30c&time=1723905169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af39feb3e53415b4ce0581e2e8c1a5b6147040e541c2832f40a22b8fc46d7f02&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e344afd2b4ccc96a&time=1723905169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9020ee5b3653979144fbbcfc21dd158744a8dd9f6c80e037ec6168940c9811c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7c9ed0330f1b822b&time=1723905169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=678c9cd0c58b944fa4529ac2e5d0f9bc15374fb3e8d52d8cacf85ac64b85b8c6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=596f017fff6119af5&time=1723905169&tool=RSC

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

Details

2024/08/15 22:26:44

Price
12.04 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.08% (0.36)

ISIN NO0003055501
Symbol NOD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,256 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.81 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 11.865 EUR (100)
Open 11.80 EUR
High 12.02 EUR
Low 11.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.68 EUR
VWAP 11.90825 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 4,763.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 40
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +37.92% -0.33% -55.57%
Perf (abs.) +3.31 -0.04 -15.06
Beta 1.34 0.50 0.77
Volatility 57.69 61.24  58.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

11.75 EUR (876)

12.03 EUR (1,185)
10.98 EUR (1,801)

9.85 EUR (1,966)

13.50 EUR (2024/07/08)
6.64 EUR (2024/04/05)
13.50 EUR (2024/07/08)
6.64 EUR (2024/04/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.04 EUR 0.00 4
11.78 EUR  0.00 9
12.01 EUR 0.00 1
142.10 NOK 0.00 1
12.045 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=312040834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41015155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422990

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:05

12:27

18:43

08:11

08:09

12.015 EUR 0.00

140.00 NOK 0.03

12.88 USD 0.00

12.00 EUR 0.00

12.005 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41096377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11595893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312724411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40929822

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

NORDIC

- SMICONDUCTOR

Contact Details

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Svenn-Tore
Larsen

Ebbe Remcke
Geir Langeland

Katarina
Finneng

Kjetil Holstad

Marianne
Frydenlund

Ole-Fredrik
Morken

Pal Elstad

Stale "Steel"
Ytterdal
Svein-Egil
Nielsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Birger Kristian Chairman of Supervisory

Steen Board

Anja Dekens Member of Supervisory
Board

Inger Berg Member of Supervisory

Drstavik Board

Anita Huun Member of Supervisory
Board

Annastiina Member of Supervisory

Hintsa Board

Dieter May Member of Supervisory
Board

Endre Holen Member of Supervisory
Board

Jon Helge Member of Supervisory

Nistad Board

Morten Member of Supervisory

Dammen Board

@yvind Birkenes Member of Supervisory
Board
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